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Barrier terminal blocks , Screw connection
Panel Feed Through Terminal Blocks
16
Black(default)

Screw connection
With mounting flange

Single level
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Copper Alloy
Tinned
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Emﬂ Delight Through Connections
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Emﬂ Delight Through Connections

14-2
600
115

14-2
600
115

600
115

2.5~16
1000

76

00 : +886-2-8069-9000 / O O O : service@dinkle.com
0 DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED



Emﬂ Delight Through Connections

nNo& € @

00 : +886-2-8069-9000 / O O O : service@dinkle.com
0 DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED


http://www.tcpdf.org

